
Time Hall 1 Hall 2 Hall 3 Dining Halls Workshops
10:30

10:35

10:40

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45 Ramyani Mukherjee

11:50

11:55 Aberdeen Melodonians

12:00

12:05

12:10

12:15

12:20

12:25

12:30

12:35

12:40

12:45

12:50

12:55 Edinburgh Toddlers

13:00

13:05

13:10

13:15

13:20 Aberdeen Kids

13:25

13:30

13:35

13:40

13:45

13:50

13:55

14:00

14:05

14:10

14:15

14:20

14:25

14:30

14:35

14:40

14:45

14:50

14:55

15:00

15:05

15:10

15:15

15:20

15:25

15:30

15:35

15:40

15:45

15:50

15:55

16:00

16:05

16:10

16:15

16:20

16:25

16:30

16:35

16:40

16:45

16:50

16:55

17:00

17:05

Inauguration

Opening ceremony

Banani Sinha Ray - Aurav Disha

Monidipa Seal

Kids Orchestra - Glasgow

Prithwish Banerjee

Food Corner - 

Whole Day

Art Exhibition - 

Whole Day

Women in STEM & 

Research

Sulagna Nandy

Shilpi Dhara

Bong-Scot-Connections (Saroni 

Sil)

Sudipta Samanta - Tunes and 

Rhythms

SABASH - Akashdeep

Panchali Mitra

Bhanu Singher Podaboli 

(Aberdeen/ Monisha)

Soma Das

Drama 2 - Bharate Chai

Drama 3 - Roger chikitsha

Mudra Academy - Suchitra 

Varma

Nikkan Dance Academy Group & 

Tanwi Bhattacharya

Book Fair - Whole 

Day

Aberdeen Bengali Cultural - 

Palligeeti

Krishnokoli Dutta

Children's Literature in Digital 

Age - Bashabi F, Pancho G, 

Abhijnan RC, Tirtho

Glasgow Kids Show

Drama 1 - New Royal Kissa

Stalls - Whole 

Day

Bangla Adhunik by Adi Surjo 

Ray

Classical Dance - Nikkan Kids

Songs by Ishita Devi 

Chowdhury

Dance on Bengali songs by 

Pritisha Poddar

Bharatanatyam fusion by 

Anulekha

ANTAKSHARI Competition

Bandish on Raag Bhupali-Vania

Semi-Classical Saraswati 

Vandana-Anav

Modern songs by Shlok Sardar

Kumon Short Story Awards

A conversation with Kunal Basu

Historical Fictions in Bengali - 

Kunal Basu, Shrabani Basu, 

Swagatam

Hindustani Classical by 

Mrunmayee

Glasgow kids dance

Salil Chowdhury/Children song - 

Laksh Mehta

Free Hand Painting 

by kids

Discover the art of 

Indian epics 

through crafting - 

kids

Dance - Mudra 

Academy

Robotics, IoT & AI 

with Microbit



17:10

17:15

17:20

17:25

17:30

17:35

17:40

17:45

17:50

17:55

18:00

18:05

18:10

18:15

18:20

18:25

18:30

18:35

18:40

18:45

18:50

18:55

19:00

19:05

19:10

19:15

19:20

19:25

19:30

19:35

19:40

19:45

19:50

19:55

20:00

20:05

20:10

20:15

20:20

20:25

20:30

SABASH - Reya

Monidipa Seal

PRATIVA - Institute Of 

Performing Arts & Sumana Basu

Sound Check & Preparation

Sahana Bajpaie

Women in STEM & 

Research

UKBC Award Ceremony

Kumon Short Story Awards

Aberdeen Bengali Cultural 

Association - Aranya Bhaduri

A conversation with Swami 

Shantatmananda


